	TILE COMPANY
855'79 98476 MTC-ZO816 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, THE	Val. <u>m89</u> Page 102
SARAH JOSEPHINE GIBSON	the tentor and by
SARAH JOSEPHINE GLESON Gereinafter called the grantor for the consideration here CHARLES L. PAULSEN and JANE L. PAULSEN,	husband and wife and erantee's heirs, successors and
The grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and conv	ey unto the sale grantee and shourtenances thereunto belonging or ap-
nertaining, situated in the County of	
CLots 6 and 7 in Block 2, BEVERLY HEIGHTS, and file in the office of the County Clerk	$\tilde{\mathbf{w}}$
CrKlamath County Tax Account #3809-034AB-00400.	
This document is being rerecorded to correct the name of the Grantee.	
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	
"This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulational "This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulational "This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulational "This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulational "This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulational "This instrument, will not allow use of the property described in this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county "This instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county "This instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county "This instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county "This instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county "This instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county "This instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county "This instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county "This instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county "This instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county "This instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county "This instrument, the person acq	
planning department to verify approved uses.	the house successors and assigns forever.
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said I	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. In said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that conted premises, free from all encumbrances except
grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted product, if any, as of the date of and that	
關 - this deed	and overy part and parcel thereof against the lawful clumb
and demands of all persons whomsoever, energy	the stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 10,000.00
part of the construing this deed and where the context s	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
abondes shall be implied to make the provisions hered	this instrument this 272 day of December, 19.88; identified and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be si order of its board of disectors	of apply equally to componentiations and the December $,19.88$; this instrument this 272^{2} day of December $,19.88$; igned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
official SEAL PATRICK MURPHY NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA effix corporate seal) WY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 11, 1989	SARAH JOSEPHINE GIBSON
ZZ	STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF ORECAME CHILL () ss.	and
December 27, 19 88.	Who, Denig usiy events the other, did say that the former is the
Personally appeared the above named SARAH JOSEPHINE GIBSON	each for himself and hot one to the president and that the latter is the secretary of
	a corporate seal
men track, "HER voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is made and sealed in be- of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of halt of said corporation by authority of its voluntary act and deed. them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL
OFFICIALE STATE	SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon
(OFFICIALS States California SEAL) My commission expires:	My commission expires:
SARAH JOSEPHINE GIBSON 3949 Downey Way	
3949 Downey Way Sacramento, CA 95817 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within instru-
CHARLES L. PAULSEN and JANE L. PAULSEN	4th day of Jan., 19.89
1031 Alandale Klamath Falls, OR 97603	at 9:53 o'clock AM., and recorded
After recording return to: SAME_AS_GRANTEE	FOR RECORDER'S USE file real number 95579
DATID AD UIRANAA	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, 21P	Richn County Clerk
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following SAME AS GRANTEE	Perordine Officer
	Fee \$8.00
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	
MOUNT?	AIN TITLE COMPANY

